

2nd on A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Lo 28 BT Road Se					
Baiskatka to Bzakhpo.					
Agency: - Anzil Kumar Prasad.					
Agreement No - 18 MR 2024/14 Bd/2023-24					
PKMN O = MR-N/23-24 Makarajganj/01.					
Date of Work start = 08/12/2023					
Date of Completion = 08/08/2024.					
Re level Measurement -					
x					
Item 1. Providing and applying					
Jack Coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RS1).					
compt. job as per					
tree & pen.					
2 x 30m x 3.75m ²					225-10
2 x 10m x 3.75m ²					37.5-10
					2 862-10
					= 262.80m ³
Item 2. Providing and laying.					
SDBE Compt job as					
per tree & pen.					
2 x 30m x 3.75 x 0.025m					5.625m ³
1 x 10m x 3.75 x 0.025m					0.937m ³
					= 6.562m ³

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Clearing and grubbing 22000 sqm					
Qty in cu m BP (7)					
0.42 ha @ Rs 72697.86/ha					Rs 230533.00
② Constn of 688 by					
Providing well graded					
Qty in cu m BP (7)					
137.10 m ³ @ Rs 2861.33/m ³					Rs 392288.00
③ Providing laying Spreading and compaction in 150 mm					
Qty in cu m BP (7)					
80.59 m ³ @ Rs 6112.56/m ³					Rs 249138.00
④ Providing laying spreading and compaction in 150 mm					
133.24 m ³ @ Rs 5713.28/m ³					Rs 761237.00
⑤ Providing and applying Primer coat with (851).					
Qty in cu m BP (7)					
1776.53 m ² @ Rs 59.57/m ²					Rs 105828.00
⑥ Providing and applying Jack coat (R4).					
Qty in cu m BP (7)					
1776.53 m ² @ Rs 20.50/m ²					Rs 36419.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing laying and setting class & grade premix					
Qty vol & m ³ BP- ⑦					
1776.53 m ² @ Rs 300.42/m ²					Rs 533705.40
⑧ Providing and applying Jack Coat (RSI)					
Qty vol & m ³ BP- ⑧ & ⑩					
Area ⑧ - 6862.50 m ²					
⑩ - 262.50 m ²					
27125.00 m ²					
@ Rs 17.11/m ² - Rs = 121909.40					
⑨ Providing and laying S.D.B.C. Comp - job.					
Qty vol & m ³ BP- ⑧ & ⑩					
Area ⑨ - 171.57 m ²					
⑩ - 6.862					
178.432 m ³					
@ Rs 16004.14/m ³ - Rs = 2850849.44					
⑩ Const ⁿ of dry lean cement concrete sub base					
Qty vol & m ³ BP- ⑧					
7.89 m ³ @ Rs 4988.27/m ³					Rs 39357.46
⑪ Cement ⁿ of parrel concrete plain cement concrete pavement m-30.					
Qty vol & m ³ BP- ⑧					
75.00 m ³ @ Rs 9673.48/m ³					Rs 725507.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Ponding and fixing 'log' of Maintenance Sign board. Qty. vol & m BP- (8) 2 NO @ Rs 11624.19/each Rs = 23248.38					
(13) Ponding & fixing 1cm and 2cm stone. Qty vol & m BP- (11)					
(i) 1cm stone 2 NO @ Rs 3214.77/each Rs = 6430.54					
(ii) 2cm stone 1 NO @ Rs 887.50/each Rs = 887.50					
(14) Ponding & fixing place identification. Qty vol & m BP- (11) 1.92 m ² @ Rs 15227.28/m ² Rs = 29236.38					
(15) Ponding and fixing of retro reflector for fire sign board. Qty. vol & m BP- (10)					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral triangle 10 NOS @ Rs 4610.75/each Rs = 46108.50					
(ii) 600 mm Circular 6 NOS @ Rs 4459.93/each Rs = 26760.58					
(iii) 600x450 mm Rectangular 4 NOS @ Rs 4315.40/each Rs = 17262.16					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Paving Rec. M. roads boundary pillar Qty vol of m BP (11) 48 Nos @ Rs 824.05 each Rs 239554.40					
(17) planting of tree by the road side Qty vol of m BP (12) 190 Nos @ Rs 1254.41 each Rs 238337.40					
(18) Paving and laying of bit applying thermoplastic compd. Qty vol of m BP (12) 490.00 m ² @ Rs 886.39/m ² Rs 2372284.40					
(19) Const of Subgrade earthen shoulder Qty vol of m BP (12) 882.00 m ³ @ Rs 262.86/m ³ Rs 231931.40					
(20) Brick masonry in cm (1:3) in parapet wall Qty vol of m BP (13) 8.64 m ³ @ Rs 6495.18/m ³ Rs 256118.40					
(21) plastering with cm (1:4) on brick work in s/s Qty vol of m BP (13) 60.48 m ² @ Rs 222.60/m ² Rs 13463.40					
Continuation					

Continuation